

L
SLP(C)No. 13019 OF 2001

ITEM No.56

Court No. 7

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13019/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2000 in STA 2/96
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

G.L. AHAMED & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASST. SETTLEMENT OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

.SP2

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter
affidavit. Three weeks thereafter for rejoinder. List
after eight weeks.

Issue fresh notice to respondent nos.1 & 3. Dasti
service is permitted in addition.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master